
JSE JUNIOR MARKET 

LIST OF APPROVED MENTORS 

Names Address / Email Telephone No. 

B 
 
Miss Karlene Bailey  

 
karlene.bailey1@gmail.com 

 
876-469-2239 

 
Mr. Carlton K. Barclay 
ACCA, FCCA, MBA 

 
carltonfx@gmail.com 
 

 
876-383-0099 

 
Mrs. Paula Barclay 

 
paulagbarclay@gmail.com 

 
876-815-5642 

 
Mr. Christopher Bovell 

 
Christopher.bovell@dunncox.com 
 

 
876-612-2000 
876-361-1313 

 
Mrs. Lisa-Kay Fredrica 
Bryan 

 
lisakayebryan@gmail.com 
 

 
876-322-9422 or 
876-924-8717  

C 
 
Mr. Jeffrey Cobham 

 
jeffreycobham@gmail.com 
 

 
876-383-0285 or 
876-824-5555 

 
Mr. William Craig 

 
William.craig@billycraig.net 

 
876-952-5335 or  
876-952-5265 or 
876-276-6906 

 
Mr. Keith Collister 

 
The A T L Group Pension Fund Trustees 
Nominee Limited 
19 Beechwood Avenue, Kingston 5. 
keith.collister@sri.sandals.com 

 
876-361-1892 

D 
 
Mrs. Carolyn DaCosta 

 
Carolyn_Dacosta@jmmb.com 

 
876-877-5647  

 
Mrs. Audrey Deer -Williams 

 
audreydeer_williams@hotmail.com 
 

 
876-755-0214 or 
876-564-4428 

 
Mrs. Sharon Donaldson-
Levine  

 
Sharond@genac.com 

 
876-997-2061 or 
876-929-4725 

 
Mr. Richard Downer 

 
Chartered Accountant and Financial Advisor 
Bromley Walkerswood, St. Ann 
rldowner@hotmail.com 

 
876-845-7999  
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F 
 
Mrs. Marjorie Fyffe Campbell 

 
mcampbell@cwjamaica.com 

 
876-995-7890 

G 
 
Mrs. Sandra Glasgow 

 
sandraglasgow@gmail.com 

 
876-819-3311 

 
Mr. Hugh Graham  

 
hgraham@cwjamaica.com 

 
876-383-2976 

H 
 
Mr. Aubyn Hill 
 
 
 

 
Minister  
Ministry of Economic Growth & Job Creation  
The Towers, 12th Floor , 25 Dominica Drive  
Kingston 5. 
aubyn.hill@gmail.com 

 
876-399-1265 

 
Mr. Herbert Hall 

 
Herberthhall.ja@gmail.com 

 
876-564-1386 

 
Mr. Jeffrey Hall 
 

 
Group Managing Director 
Jamaica Producers Group Limited 
6a Oxford Road, Kingston 5. 
jhall@jpjamaica.com 

 
876-382-7663 or  
876-926-3503-7 

 
Mr. Colando Hutchinson 

 
colandohutchinson@gmail.com 

  

876-351-0108 

 
Mr. R.N.A. Henriques 

 
Attorney-at-Law 

 

J 
 
Mr. Anand James 

 
ajames@cffjamaica.com 

 
876-322-2553 

 
Mr. Roy Johnson 

 
c/o The Worship Centre 
61 Old Harbour Road, Spanish Town 
St. Catherine. 
royleej@msn.com 
 

 
876-819-8039 or 
876-943-4353 

 
Mrs. Donnette Johnson 

 
53 Sandhurst Crescent, Kingston 6. 
dtcf@yahoo.com 

 

876-322-1029 

 
Mr. John Jackson 

 
Investors Choice 
Chief Executive Officer 
12 Merrick Avenue, Kingston 10 
johnjack@cwjamaica.com 

 

876-990-3884 or  

876-926-2204 or  

876-926-2244 
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K 

 
Mr. Peter Knibb 

 
Fosrich Company Limited 
77-79 Molynes Road, Kingston 10. 
pknibb@hotmail.com 

 
876-382-3202 

 
Mr. Sethuraman 
Kumaraswamy 

 
5 Olivier Place, Kingston 8. 
kumar.jamaica@gmail.com 

 

876-399-4479 

L 
 
Mrs. Susan S Lodge 

 
SusanSLodge@outlook.com 

 

876-419-0240 

M 
 
Ms. Sherry Ann McGregor 

 
samcgregor@nsdco.com 

 
876-960 9008-9 

 
Mr. Lissant Mitchell 

 
lissant.mitchell@gmail.com 

 
876-832-8146  

N 
 
Mr. Christopher Nakash 

 
cnakash@gmail.com 

 
876-382-5028 

O 
 
Mr. Douglas Orane 

 
Drorane62@gmail.com 

 
876-997-2731 

P 
 
Mr. Gary Peart 

 
Chief Executive Officer 
Mayberry Investments Limited 
1½ Oxford Road, Kingston 5.   
gary.peart@mayberryinv.com 

 
876-935-0810 or  
876-382-7385 

R 
 
Mr. Marc Ramsay 

 
Third Floor, 8 Lady Musgrave Road 
New Kingston, Kingston 5, St. Andrew 
ramsay@ramsayandpartners.com 

 
876-906-2616 or 
876-906-3402 

S 
 
Ms. Jacqueline Sharp 

 
9 Edgecombe Avenue, Kingston 6.  
jackie.sharp@ctljamaica.com 

 
876-969-2326 or  
876-382-8044 

 
Miss Sandra Shirley  

 
4 Rosa Place, Kingston 6. 
Sandrashirley@cwjamaica.com 

 
876-990-2929  
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Mr. Garfield Sinclair 

 
Chief Executive Officer 
CWC Communications Limited 
2-6 Carlton Crescent, Kingston 5. 

 
 
876-926-9700 or 
876-999-6557 

W 
 
Mr. Wayne Wray 

 
Wiltshire Consulting and Advisor Limited 
16  Herb McKenley Drive, Kingston 6. 
wwawray@gmail.com 

 
876-970-1381 or 
876-995-5222 or 
876-579-4985 

 
Mrs. Tania  Waldron-
Gooden 

 

Tania.Waldrong@gmail.com 
 

876-383-2618 

 
Mr. Leo Williams 

 
Executive Director  
Williams & Associates Investments Limited 
7 Stanton Terrace, Kingston 6. 

 
876-361-3213 

 

Miss Hope Wint 

        

hope.wint@gmail.com 

 

876-434-2927 

Y 

 

Mr. Christopher Yeung  

 

christopherpyeung@gmail.com 

 

876-384-7758 
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